A
Plats Namn
1 Mardskog, Tomas
2 Eriksson, Andreas
3 Fredriksson, Linus
4 Kjellstrom, Christian
5 Hersland, Patrik
6 Sonesson, Tony
7 Joelsson, Gustav
8 Gardelin, UIf
9 Kratz, Kalle
10 Hakansson, Tobias
11 Bagfeldt, Johan
12 Lindstrom, Daniel

A
Plats Namn
1 Carlsson, Svante
2 Storm, Bjérn
3 Carlsson, Pontus
4 Simmerud, Clas
5 Molid, Johan
6 Karlsson, Tomas
7 Geiring, Fredrik
8 Lindberg, Per

A
Plats Namn

1 Klingberg, Per

2 Nilsson, Mikael

3 Hallin, Richard

4 Bergman, Matias

5 Djoric, Mile

6 Magnusson, Anders

7 Garp, Kenneth

8 Elgelof, Ola

9 Nordell, Torbjérn
10 Carlberg, Peter
11 Rosevall, Fredrik
12 Rosenqvist, Henrik
13 Wohlfart, Gunther
14 Pettersson, Mikael
15 Eek, Henrik

A
Plats Namn
1 Gustavsson, Peter

Resultat VVarsaluten Nr 4 Overum

Klassl

Klubb

Aby Skytteklubb
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Sodertalje PK
Aby Skytteklubb
Aby Skytteklubb
Sodertalje PK
Kalmar PK
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Ddderhults PK
Alems SF
Vimmerby PSK

Klass2

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Motala PK
Ankarsrums PSF
Ekens Psf

Saab -Psk

Norrkdpings PK
Kalmar PK

Atlas Copco PSK

Klass3

Klubb

Eksjo SG
Vasterviks PSF
Motala PK

Ekens Psf

Aby Skytteklubb
Vaxjo pistolklubb
Bromma PSK
Déderhults PK
Saab -Psk
Norrkopings PK
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Déderhults PK
Motala PK
Norrkopings PK
Ankarsrums PSF

VeteranklassYngre
Klubb
Atvidabergs Pf

Klassl

Resultat

6/4 6/3 5/4 5/4 4/3 5/4 6/3 5/4
6/4 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 4/4 2/1 5/3
5/4 413 6/4 4/2 5/5 5/4 4/2 5/4
6/4 5/3 3/3 4/3 5/4 5/4 4/3 6/4
6/4 3/3 3/2 3/2 4/3 6/4 3/2 6/4
5/4 212 4/3 3/3 5/4 5/4 4/3 5/3
4/4 5/3 3/3 4/4 3/3 4/2 2/1 4/4
5/35/3 2/13/24/3 3/2 3/2 4/2
3/2 4/3 2/1 5/3 4/4 412 3/2 3/3
4/3 1/1 4/3 2/2 4/3 2/2 3/3 3/3
2/11/10/03/31/1 1/1 4/2 4/4
4/3 2/2 4/2 2/2 1/1 0/0 1/1 2/1

Resultat

5/4 6/3 5/3 4/2 3/2 5/3 2/1 5/4
1/1 4/3 4/3 6/4 5/4 6/4 413 4/4
5/4 412 2/2 414 2/2 5/3 3/3 6/4
5/3 2/1 2/2 3/3 5/4 4/2 2/2 5/3
4/3 3/2 4/3 3/3 3/3 3/3 3/3 4/2
1/1 3/2 3/3 2/2 414 2/1 3/2 4/2
0/0 1/1 2/1 1/1 2/2 413 2/1 4/3
4/31/11/11/11/12/21/11/1

Resultat

6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 5/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4
5/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 5/4
6/4 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 5/3 4/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 5/4 5/3 5/4 6/4 3/2 5/3
6/4 4/2 4/3 6/4 4/3 6/4 5/3 5/4
6/4 5/3 3/2 6/4 4/4 5/3 5/3 5/4
6/4 413 6/4 4/3 5/4 412 5/3 4/4
5/4 6/3 4/3 3/3 5/4 5/3 4/3 5/3
5/3 4/3 5/3 4/3 6/5 4/3 3/2 5/4
6/4 3/2 6/4 4/3 4/4 3/3 4/3 5/4
5/3 5/3 5/3 3/2 3/3 2/1 4/3 5/3

Resultat
5/4 4/3 3/2 3/2 4/4 6/4 5/3 4/3

Tot
42/29
39/28
38/28
38/28
34/24
33/26
29/24
29/18
28/20
23/20
16/13
16/12

Tot
35/22
34/26
31/24
28/20
27122
22/17
16/12
12/11

Tot
47/30
46/31
46/31
46/30
45/30
4431
42/29
40/27
40/27
39/27
38/27
37/26
36/26
35/27
32/21

Tot
34/25

Poédng Stm
13 B
23 B
10

4
11
7
8
13
18
13
5
9

Poédng Stm
25
20
10
8
14
12
6
2

Poédng Stm
27 S
258
24 S
20 S
21 B
19 B
30 B
19B
13 B
16 B
12
12
18
16
19

Podng Stm
15



Plats Namn
1 Hékansson, Tobias
2 Igelstrom, Fredrik
3 Elmarsson, Anna

B
Plats Namn
1 Carlsson, Géran
2 Friberg, Susanna
3 Pantzar, Matias

B
Plats Namn
1 Klingberg, Per
2 Jander, Daniel
3 Garpenstedt, Jonas
4 Claesson, Maria
5 Skoglund, Lennart
6 Holm, Mikael
7 Persson, Fredrik
8 Friberg, Stefan
9 Andersson, Peter
10 Carlberg, Peter
11 Rosenqvist, Lena

B
Plats Namn
1 Garpenstedt, Bjorn
2 Gustavsson, Peter

C
Plats Namn
1 Eriksson, Andreas
2 Kjellstrém, Christian
3 Ege, Andreas
4 Lindstrom, Daniel
5 Isaksson, Nicklas
6 Jander, Simon
7 Joelsson, Gustav
8 Hersland, Patrik
9 Albinsson, Robert
10 Adolfsson, Patrik
11 Johansson, Kim
12 Kratz, Kalle
13 Hakansson, Tobias
14 Nilsson, Niclas
15 Gardelin, UIf
16 Mardskog, Tomas
17 Igelstrém, Fredrik
18 Bagfeldt, Johan
19 Holmberg, Patrik

Klubb
Déderhults PK
Overums PK
Kalmar PK

Klass2

Klubb
Norrkdpings PK
Saab -Psk
Norrkopings PK

Klass3

Klubb

Eksjo SG

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Hogsby PK

Eksjo SG

Alems SF

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Ljusdals PSK

Saab -Psk

Ankarsrums PSF
Norrkopings PK
Déderhults PK

VeteranklassYngre
Klubb

Hogsby PK
Atvidabergs Pf

Klassl

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Aby Skytteklubb
Ankarsrums PSF
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Kalmar PK

Aby Skytteklubb
Eksjo SG
Overums PK
Ankarsrums PSF
Vimmerby PSK
Déderhults PK
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Aby Skytteklubb
Overums PK
Alems SF
Hultsfreds PSK

Resultat

6/4 2/2 413 5/4 4/4 4/3 4/3 6/4
5/3 4/3 6/4 3/3 4/4 3/3 3/2 6/4
4/3 3/2 5/3 4/3 3/3 4/3 2/2 6/4

Resultat

2/2 5/3 3/2 3/3 4/4 4/4 3/3 4/3
4/31/1 6/4 4/2 1/1 4/4 4/3 3/3
1/10/0 3/2 3/3 2/2 3/2 0/0 4/3

Resultat

6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/3
6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 4/3 6/4
6/4 6/3 5/4 5/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4
5/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/3 6/4
6/4 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/3
6/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/3 5/3
6/4 6/3 3/3 4/3 6/5 6/4 4/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 3/3 6/4 5/3 4/2
3/2 3/2 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/4 3/2 6/4
6/4 413 2/2 6/4 3/3 6/4 3/2 5/4
5/4 413 6/4 5/4 4/4 1/1 4/3 5/3

Resultat
6/4 4/3 5/3 5/4 6/5 4/3 5/3 6/4
6/4 3/2 6/4 4/4 4/3 6/4 3/2 6/4

Resultat

6/4 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 3/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 6/3 6/4 3/3 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 412 4/4 6/4 4/3 6/4
5/3 4/2 6/4 6/4 5/5 3/3 4/3 6/4
5/4 6/3 5/4 4/3 6/5 5/4 2/2 5/4
5/3 4/3 4/3 4/4 5/5 5/4 5/3 6/4
5/4 4/3 5/3 5/4 5/4 4/2 5/3 4/3
4/4 5/3 6/4 3/3 5/4 4/4 3/2 6/4
6/4 4/3 5/3 4/4 6/5 4/2 3/2 4/3
5/3 1/15/3 6/4 3/3 6/4 4/3 6/4
4/4 3/2 5/3 5/4 4/4 6/4 3/2 4/3
4/3 3/2 6/4 4/4 5/5 4/3 4/2 413
5/4 1/1 4/4 4/3 4/4 6/4 5/3 4/3
3/3 2/15/3 3/2 5/4 4/3 5/3 6/4
0/0 4/3 6/4 1/1 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/4
4/4 4/3 3/2 1/1 5/4 5/4 4/3 5/4
3/3 1/1 4/36/4 3/3 4/3 4/3 5/3
3/3 1/1 4/2 5/3 5/4 2/2 5/3 4/3

Tot
35/27
34/26
31/23

Tot
28/24
27121
16/13

Tot
47/30
46/31
46/31
45/30
45/30
44/28
41/29
41/27
38/27
35/26
34/26

Tot
41/29
38/27

Tot
46/31
45/30
44/30
41/28
39/28
38/29
38/29
37/26
36/28
36/26
36/25
34/26
34/26
33/26
33/23
33/22
31/25
30/23
29/21

Podng Stm
7
11
14

Poédng Stm
8
20
9

Poédng Stm
26 S
28 S
14°S
26 B
26 B
27 B

8
25
14
18
20

Poédng Stm
17
14

Poédng Stm
24 S
16 S
15B
15
17

8

4
13
19
16
17
24
20
11
18
15

2
14
14



20 Sonesson, Tony

21 Gyllenstam, Gustav
22 Fredriksson, Linus

23 Lindstrom, Jorgen

24 Pettersson, Fredrik

C

Plats Namn

1 Carlsson, Pontus
2 Risenberg, Marten
3 Eriksson, Tim
4 Carlsson, Svante
5 Karlsson, Tomas
6 Jansson, Per
7 Storm, Bjorn
8 Adolfsson, Tomas
9 Gren, UIf
10 Carlsson, Géran
11 Pantzar, Matias
12 Simmerud, Clas
13 Geiring, Fredrik
14 Molid, Johan
15 Karlsson, Tony
16 Lindberg, Per

C

Plats Namn

1 Persson, Fredrik

2 Djoric, Mile

3 Jander, Daniel

4 Rosengvist, Henrik

5 Andersson, Peter

6 Holm, Mikael

7 Ranta, Matti

8 Nordell, Torbjérn

9 Rynestam, Joakim
10 Klingberg, Per
11 Garpenstedt, Jonas
12 Hornwall, Anders
13 Claesson, Maria
14 Pettersson, Mikael
15 Svensson, Robert
16 Lundgren, Krister
17 Jonsson, Tomas
18 Bjorkheim, Mats
19 Nyman, Jack
20 Wohlfart, Gunther
21 Elmarsson, Fredrik
22 Skoglund, Lennart
23 Magnusson, Anders
24 Aberg, Tyrone
25 Garp, Kenneth
26 Pettersson, Conny

Sodertalje PK
Ankarsrums PSF
Sodertélje PK
Vimmerby PSK
Hultsfreds PSK

Klass2

Klubb
Ankarsrums PSF
Déderhults PK
Vimmerby PSK
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Norrkdpings PK
Aby Skytteklubb
Motala PK
Overums PK
Vimmerby PSK
Norrkopings PK
Norrkdpings PK
Ekens Psf
Kalmar PK

Saab -Psk
Overums PK
Atlas Copco PSK

Klass3

Klubb

Ljusdals PSK
Aby Skytteklubb
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Déderhults PK
Ankarsrums PSF
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Overums PK
Saab -Psk

Alems SF

Eksjo SG

Hogsby PK
Overums PK
Eksjo SG
Norrkopings PK
Overums PK
Overums PK
Vimmerby PSK
Aby Skytteklubb
Kalmar PK
Motala PK
Kalmar PK
Alems SF

Véxjo pistolklubb
Ankarsrums PSF
Bromma PSK
Vimmerby PSK

4/40/0 3/2 4/3 6/5 3/3 4/3 1/1
3/33/24/3 2/23/2 3/3 3/12 3/2
3/25/3 3/2 1/15/4 2/2 4/3 0/0
3/22/14/2 2/2 3/3 1/15/3 3/2
3/21/12/23/33/21/12/12/2

Resultat

5/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/4 4/3 6/4
6/4 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/4 3/3 6/4
5/3 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/4 4/3 4/3
5/4 4/3 5/3 5/4 5/4 4/3 4/3 5/3
6/4 3/2 5/4 3/3 4/3 6/4 5/3 5/4
5/3 4/3 5/3 4/4 6/5 1/1 6/3 5/3
5/4 1/1 5/3 4/3 5/3 5/4 5/3 6/4
1/1 5/3 4/4 5/4 3/3 6/4 3/2 5/4
5/4 4/3 5/4 3/2 5/4 5/4 1/1 4/3
4/3 2/2 6/4 5/4 3/2 4/3 3/2 5/4
5/4 3/2 4/3 5/4 3/3 4/3 3/2 5/3
212 1/1 4/3 4/4 6/5 5/4 4/3 4/3
4/3 3/3 4/3 3/3 4/3 4/3 1/1 6/4
6/4 1/1 4/2 5/4 2/2 4/3 5/3 2/1
4/3 3/3 3/2 3/3 4/4 3/2 4/3 4/4
3/2 1/1 5/4 5/4 3/3 0/0 1/1 3/2

Resultat

5/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/3 6/3 6/4
5/3 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/4 5/3 5/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/4 5/3 5/4
6/4 413 6/4 6/4 6/5 4/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 4/3 6/4 5/3 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 5/4 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/4
6/4 6/3 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 5/3
5/3 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 5/4 5/5 6/4 4/3 6/4
6/4 4/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 4/3 6/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 4/3 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/4
6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 4/4 4/3 6/3 5/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 5/4 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 3/3 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/4
2/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 3/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 3/3 6/4
6/4 4/3 5/4 5/4 6/5 5/4 5/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/5 5/4 4/3 6/4
6/4 4/3 6/4 5/4 5/4 6/4 4/3 5/4
5/4 6/3 6/4 3/3 5/4 5/4 5/3 6/4

25/21
24/19
23/17
23/16
17/14

Tot
44/31
44/30
41/29
37127
37127
36/25
36/25
32/25
32/25
32/24
32/24
30/25
29/23
29/20
28/24
21/17

Tot
47/31
47/31
47/30
47/30
46/30
45/29
44/31
4431
4431
44/30
44/30
44130
44129
44/28
43/31
43/30
43/30
43/29
43/29
43/29
43/28
42/31
42/31
42/30
41/30
41/29

11

10

Poadng Stm
17B
25 B
17
17

6
15
7
17
7
11
10
9
5
22
14
17

Podng Stm
24'S
18 S
30S
27°S
22'S
20 S
29B
23 B
22B
28 B
22 B
22 B
21B
22 B
25B
23 B
21B
27 B
19B
14 B
27 B
31B
20 B
23 B
20
17



27 Friberg, Stefan
28 Carlson, Peder
29 Elgeldf, Ola

30 Svensson, Anders

31 Gustavsson, Orjan

32 Eek, Henrik

33 Carlberg, Peter
34 Nilsson, Mikael
35 Bergman, Matias
36 Rosevall, Fredrik
37 Lindau, Kim

C
Plats Namn
1 Lundgren, Emma
2 Elmarsson, Anna

C
Plats Namn
1 Friberg, Susanna

C
Plats Namn

1 Wireskog, Annelie

2 Rosenqvist, Lena

C
Plats Namn
1 Hansson, Gunnar

2 Abrahamsson, Leif

3 Retzman, Krister

4 Garpenstedt, Bjorn

5 Nilsen, Kjeld

6 Edvardsson, Anders

7 Lundgren, Anders

C
Plats Namn
1 Carlson, Bengt
2 Johansson, Claes
3 Wikstrom, Lasse
4 Andersson, Bosse

R
Plats Namn
1 Eriksson, Andreas
2 Johansson, Kim

Saab -Psk
Ankarsrums PSF
Déderhults PK
Ankarsrums PSF
Ankarsrums PSF
Ankarsrums PSF
Norrkopings PK
Vasterviks PSF
Ekens Psf
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Vimmerby PSK

Damklassl
Klubb
Overums PK
Kalmar PK

Damklass2
Klubb
Saab -Psk

Damklass3
Klubb
Overums PK
Ddoderhults PK

VeteranklassYngre
Klubb

Saab -Psk

Kalmar PK
Overums PK
Hogsby PK

Saab -Psk
Overums PK
Overums PK

VeteranklassAldre
Klubb
Ankarsrums PSF
Saab -Psk
Overums PK
Sddertélje PK

Klassl

Klubb

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Ankarsrums PSF

6/4 1/1 6/4 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 3/2 4/2 5/3 5/4
4/3 4/3 6/4 4/3 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/4
5/3 5/3 6/4 2/2 6/5 6/4 5/3 5/4
5/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 4/4 5/3 4/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/5 4/3 2/2 5/3
5/4 3/3 2/2 4/3 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/4
6/4 5/3 4/4 3/2 5/4 5/4 3/2 5/3
5/4 0/0 4/3 5/3 5/5 5/4 5/3 5/4
212 4/3 6/4 4/4 3/2 6/4 413 5/4
3/32/1 6/4 2/2 5/5 5/3 2/2 5/3

Resultat
5/4 5/3 5/3 4/3 5/4 4/4 4/3 5/4
4/4 5/3 3/3 4/3 5/4 5/4 3/2 5/4

Resultat
4/3 2/2 5/4 2/2 4/4 5/4 4/2 5/4

Resultat
6/4 5/3 6/4 4/3 5/4 5/4 6/3 5/3
5/3 4/3 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/4 5/3 4/3

Resultat

6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 4/2 6/4
6/4 4/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 6/3 4/3 3/2 6/5 2/2 6/3 6/4
5/4 412 6/4 3/3 5/5 6/4 2/2 6/4
5/4 5/3 2/2 3/3 4/4 5/4 5/3 6/4
3/3 1/15/4 6/4 5/4 2/2 4/3 5/4
5/4 4/3 3/2 2/2 3/3 5/3 3/3 6/4

Resultat

6/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 5/4
4/3 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/4
4/2 4/3 6/4 2/1 5/4 4/2 3/3 6/4
5/4 3/2 4/3 3/3 5/5 2/2 3/2 3/2

Resultat
6/4 6/3 6/4 4/3 5/5 3/2 5/3 6/4
5/3 5/3 3/3 4/3 3/3 4/2 3/3 5/4

41/28
41/26
40/28
40/28
40/26
38/27
37/28
36/26
34/26
34/26
30/23

Tot
37/28
34/27

Tot
31/25

Tot
42/28
41/28

Tot
46/30
45/31
39/26
37/28
35/27
31/25
31/24

Tot
45/31
42/29
34/23
28/23

Tot
41/28
32/24

16
21
15
13
26
20

16
18
16

Poédng Stm
21
5

Poidng Stm
7

Podng Stm
21 B
22

Poédng Stm
23S
23S
11
19

Poédng Stm
22 S
20 B
21
14

Podng Stm
17
6



R

Plats Namn

1 Risenberg, Marten
2 Storm, Bjérn

3 Karlsson, Tomas
4 Carlsson, Goéran

5 Simmerud, Clas

6 Pantzar, Matias

7 Lindberg, Per

R

Plats Namn

1 Pettersson, Conny
2 Garpenstedt, Jonas
3 Bergman, Matias
4 Aberg, Tyrone
5 Magnusson, Anders
6 Pettersson, Mikael
7 Holm, Mikael
8 Nyman, Jack
9 Jonsson, Tomas
10 Wohlfart, Gunther
11 Elmarsson, Fredrik
12 Persson, Fredrik
13 Garp, Kenneth
14 Rosevall, Fredrik
15 Lindau, Kim
16 Rynestam, Joakim
17 Hallin, Richard
18 Elgeldf, Ola

R

Plats Namn

1 Abrahamsson, Leif
2 Nilsen, Kjeld
3 Hansson, Gunnar

R

Plats Namn

1 Johansson, Claes
2 Andersson, Bosse

Klass2

Klubb
Ddderhults PK
Motala PK
Norrkopings PK
Norrkdpings PK
Ekens Psf
Norrkdpings PK
Atlas Copco PSK

Klass3

Klubb

Vimmerby PSK
Hogsby PK

Ekens Psf

Ankarsrums PSF
Véxjo pistolklubb
Norrkopings PK
Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Kalmar PK

Vimmerby PSK
Motala PK

Kalmar PK

Ljusdals PSK

Bromma PSK

Orebro Pistol- Och Ssk
Vimmerby PSK
Alems SF

Motala PK

Déderhults PK

VeteranklassYngre
Klubb

Kalmar PK

Saab -Psk

Saab -Psk

VeteranklassAldre
Klubb

Saab -Psk
Sodertalje PK

Resultat

5/3 1/1 5/3 4/3 6/5 6/4 4/3 6/4
3/2 5/3 4/4 2/2 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/4
5/4 3/2 4/2 5/3 4/4 4/3 4/3 6/4
4/4 6/3 3/2 3/2 3/3 4/3 3/2 5/4
6/4 3/2 4/3 1/1 4/4 3/3 4/3 3/3
2/2 3/3 3/3 2/2 2/2 3/2 5/3 5/4
4/3 3/2 0/0 4/3 2/1 5/3 1/1 5/4

Resultat

6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 6/3 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/4
6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/4
6/4 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/4
6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 5/3
5/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 4/4 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 4/4 6/4 3/3 6/4 6/3 6/4
6/4 6/3 6/4 3/3 4/3 6/4 4/3 6/4
5/3 4/2 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/4 3/2 5/4
6/4 4/3 4/3 5/4 4/3 6/4 5/3 5/4
5/4 6/3 3/1 4/3 6/5 6/4 3/3 6/4
6/4 5/3 5/4 5/4 2/2 5/3 6/3 5/3
4/3 3/3 5/4 5/4 6/5 3/2 5/3 6/4
6/4 413 5/3 4/3 4/4 6/4 4/3 4/3
2/2 4/3 1/1 6/4 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/4
4/3 4/2 5/4 413 414 2/2 4/3 4/3

Resultat

5/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/4 4/3 6/4
4/4 3/2 6/4 3/3 6/5 5/4 6/3 4/2
5/4 5/3 5/4 3/3 6/5 4/4 5/3 3/3

Resultat
6/4 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 4/3 5/3 3/3
4/3 2/2 5/4 3/2 5/4 1/1 413 3/2

Tot
37/26
37/26
35/25
31/23
28/23
25/21
24/17

Tot
47/31
47/30
46/31
46/31
46/30
46/30
46/30
43/30
42/29
41/28
40/27
39/28
39/27
39/26
37/28
37127
35/25
31/24

Tot
43/31
37127
36/29

Tot
42/29
27/21

Poédng Stm
19
6
16
12
5
7
6

Poédng Stm
31S
24 S
27 S
23S
26 S
20 S
18 S
18 B
14 B
13
23
12
17
14
16
16
11
12

Poadng Stm
21
8
14

Poédng Stm
24
11



